RADICAL -0
GULF RADICAL CUP

National Race Day Sorted on Laps

| Gulf Radical Cup GP Circuit 5.390 km ._._.
Race 1 12/4/2020 10:45 . . .
1l H B

Race (45:00 Time) started at 10:45:44

Pos No. Name Car Total Tm Laps Diff Gap Best Tm
1 7 Ian ROBERTS Radical 45:11.632 19 2:05.281
2 0 Alex KHATEEB Radical 45:11.788 19 0.156 0.156 2:03.972
3 76  Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI Radical 45:23.845 19 12.213 12.057 2:05.720
4 15  Amir FEYZULIN Radical 45:43.950 19 32.318 20.105 2:06.367
5 25 Marcus BAMBERG Radical 47:04.460 19 1:52.828 1:20.510 2:07.623

Not classified

DNF 64 Jeff CURTIS Radical 9:55.767 1 DNF
DQ 75 Ahmed ALSHEHAB Radical 45:31.113 19 DQ 2:06.488
DQ 10 Tarik KERBOUCI Radical 45:34.340 19 DQ 2:05.412
DQ 5 Johnny KHAZZOUM Radical 45:52.626 19 DQ 2:07.315
DQ 47 Mohammed AL KAZEMI Radical 47:35.413 19 DQ 2:07.414
DQ 54 James SWEETNAM Radical 11:33.274 1 DQ
Announcements

# CAR 5 - 10 SECONDS PENALTY - CAUSING AN AVOIDABLE COLLISION

# CAR 0 - 10 SECOND PENALTY - CAUSING AN AVOIDABLE COLLISION

# CARS - 5,10,47,54 AND 75 - DISQUALIFIED- OVERTAKING UNDER YELLOW AND SAFETY CAR CONDITIONS
# OFFICIAL RESULT

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
0.156 135.961 2:03.972 156.519 0 - Alex KHATEEB
Chief Timekeeper Orbits

Clerk of the Course
Stewards www.mylaps.com
Licensed to: Dubai Autodrome
Printed: 12/4/2020 2:05:35 PM
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GULF RADICAL CUP

National Race Day

Gulf Radical Cup
Race 1

Race (45:00 Time) started at 10:45:44

GP Circuit 5.390 km

12/4/2020 10:45 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3
18 11:29:00.806 2:07.263 42.458 49.961 34.844
(0) Alex KHATEEB 19 11:31:08.277 2:07.471 42.230 50.199 35.042
1 10:48:04.976 2:20.544 44.292 48814 47438
2 10:51:35.981 3:31.005 1:22.371 1:12.899 55.735 (75) Ahmed ALSHEHAB
3 10:55:05.091 3:29.110 1:16.688 1:08.856 1:03.566 7 10:48:05.733 2:20.028 26.485 51432 2211
4 10:58:07.089 3:01.998 1:06.269 1:08.003 47.726 2 10:51:37.871 3:32.138 1:22.995 1:12.948 56.195
5 11:00:11.061 2:03.972 41.229 48.708 34.035 3 10:55:06.893 3:29.022 1:16.107 1:09.846 1:03.069
6 11:02:15.388 2:04.327 41.462 48.845 34.020 4 10:58:09.207 3:02.314 1:06.571 1:07.393 48.350
7 11:04:19.788 2:04.400 41.504 48.793 34.103 5 11:00:16.804 2:07.597 42.479 50.229 34.889
8 11:06:24.394 2:04.606 41.382 48.955 34.269 6 11:02:25.338 2:08.534 42.670 51.096 34.768
P9 11:08:33.326 2:08.932 41.438 49.057 7 11:04:32.439 2:07.101 42.295 49.826 34.980
10 11:12:01.659 3:28.333 49.090 34.209 8 11:06:39.880 2:07.441 42,609 49.960 34.872
" 11:14:06.305 2:04.646 41.610 49.029 34.007 p9 11:08:51.095 2:11.215 42.751 50.240
12 11:16:10.924 2:04.619 41.387 49.005 34.227 10 11:12:08.975 3:17.880 49.928 34.959
13 11:18:16.376 2:05.452 41,616 49583 34.253 1 11:14:16.136 2:07.161 42517 49.956 34.688
14 11:20:21.630 2:05.254 41.774 49.152 34.328 12 11:16:23.257 2:07.121 42.626 49.739 34.756
15 11:22:26.755 2:05.125 41.685 49.104 34.336 13 11:18:30.588 2:07.331 42.841 49.911 34.579
16 11:24:31.437 2:04.682 41.341 49.036 34.305 14 11:20:37.641 2:07.053 42586 49.877 34.590
17 11:26:36.655 2:05.218 41.665 49.230 34.323 15 11:22:44.217 2:06.576 42.199 49.868 34.509
18 11:28:41.307 2:04.652 41.564 48.987 34.101 16 11:24:53.883 2:09.666 43.508 50.230 35.928
19 11:30:46.220 2:04.913 41.468 49.220 34.225 17 11:27:01.826 2:07.943 42.930 50.135 34.878
18 11:29:09.057 2:07.231 42.655 49.976 34.600
(7) lan ROBERTS 19 11:31:15.545 2:06.488 42.284 49.802 34.402
1 10:48:14.577 2:29.580 52.813 51,996 24735
2 10:51:43.470 3:28.893 1:18.973 1:12.883 56.983 (10) Tarik KERBOUCI
3 10:55:12.113 3:28.643 1:15.561 1:09.816 1:03.222 7 70:48:07.068 2:22.538 47.568 50.776 44194
4 10:58:13.119 3:01.006 1:06.277 1:06.609 48.070 2 10:51:40.611 3:33.543 1:24.231 1:13.261 56.051
5 11:00:20.745 2:07.626 43.405 49.590 34.591 3 10:55:09.904 3:29.293 1:16.143 1:09.884 1:03.266
6 11:02:27.127 2:06.382 42.196 49.584 34.574 4 10:58:10.905 3:01.001 1:06.729 1:06.604 47.668
7 11:04:34.477 2:07.350 42.505 50.558 34.256 5 11:00:18.016 2:07.111 43.388 49.356 34.367
P8 11:06:44.283 2:09.806 41.997 49.342 6 11:02:24.031 2:06.015 41.843 49.801 34.371
9 11:10:00.292 3:16.009 49.208 34.507 7 11:04:29.443 2:05.412 41.990 49.181 34.241
10 11:12:05.863 2:05.571 41.855 49.111 34.573 p8 11:06:39.692 2:10.249 41878 49.327
" 11:14:11.344 2:05.481 41.877 49.261 34.317 9 11:10:15.289 3:35.597 49.514 34.521
12 11:16:16.757 2:05.413 41.697 49.334 34.349 10 11:12:21.721 2:06.432 42,015 50.102 34.315
13 11:18:22.038 2:05.281 41.767 49.242 34.242 11 11:14:28.815 2:07.094 42,003 50.788 34.303
14 11:20:27.443 2:05.405 41.794 49.278 34.300 12 11:16:34.598 2:05.783 41.781 49.485 34.517
15 11:22:33.293 2:05.850 41.980 49.272 34.566 13 11:18:40.338 2:05.740 41.885 49.373 34.482
16 11:24:38.833 2:05.540 41.742 49.395 34.372 14 11:20:46.965 2:06.627 42728 49.493 34.406
17 11:26:44.461 2:05.628 41.859 49.355 34.385 15 11:22:53.927 2:06.962 41.991 49.718 35.253
18 11:28:49.966 2:05.505 41.936 49.220 34.317 16 11:25:00.778 2:06.851 42,638 49.808 34.405
19 11:30:56.064 2:06.098 41.964 49567 34.542 17 11:27:06.782 2:06.004 42.107 49.355 34.542
18 11:29:12.847 2:06.065 41.926 49.552 34.587
(76) Abdulnasir ALHAMEEDI 19 11:31:18.772 2:05.925 42.070 49.369 34.486
1 10:48:05.460 2:20.544 44.752 50.043 45.749
2 10:51:37.045 3:31.585 1:22.843 1:12.925 55.817 (5) Johnny KHAZZOUM
3 10:55:06.249 3:29.204 1:16.365 1:09.883 1:02.956 7 10:48:06.728 2:21.133 28.434 50.072 42.627
4 10:58:08.607 3:02.358 1:06.245 1:07.933 48.180 2 10:51:39.849 3:33.121 1:23.402 1:13.782 55.937
5 11:00:16.076 2:07.469 42.336 50.038 35.005 3 10:55:08.845 3:28.996 1:16.087 1:10.003 1:02.906
6 11:02:22.722 2:06.646 42.213 49.995 34.438 4 10:58:10.764 3:01.919 1:07.025 1:06.598 48.296
7 11:04:28.665 2:05.943 42.009 49.601 34.333 5 11:00:20.046 2:09.282 43.478 50.695 35.109
8 11:06:34.385 2:05.720 41.933 49.319 34.468 6 11:02:28.617 2:08.571 42473 50.731 35.367
p9 11:08:44.859 2:10.474 41.725 49.447 7 11:04:36.621 2:08.004 42561 50.348 35.095
10 11:12:06.822 3:21.963 49.416 34.440 p8 11:06:48.916 2:12.295 42,646 50.616
" 11:14:12.937 2:06.115 42.004 49.646 34.465 9 11:10:07.048 3:18.132 50.386 34.871
12 11:16:19.669 2:06.732 42.164 50.086 34.482 10 11:12:14.603 2:07.555 42452 50.356 34.747
13 11:18:26.229 2:06.560 42.130 49.934 34.496 11 11:14:21.918 2:07.315 42586 50.036 34.693
14 11:20:32.366 2:06.137 41.865 49.563 34.709 12 11:16:29.970 2:08.052 42.525 50.201 35.326
15 11:22:39.348 2:06.982 42,538 49.792 34.652 13 11:18:37.777 2:07.807 42658 50.202 34.947
16 11:24:46.004 2:06.656 42.176 49535 34.945 14 11:20:45.602 2:07.825 42,610 50.086 35.129
17 11:26:53.543 2:07.539 42.424 50.040 35.075 15 11:22:53.560 2:07.958 42.472 50.455 35.031
Chief Timekeeper Orbits
Clerk of the Course
Stewards B 5
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GULF RADICAL CUP

National Race Day

Gulf Radical Cup GP Circuit 5.390 km
Race 1 12/4/2020 10:45 .
Race (45:00 Time) started at 10:45:44
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
16 11:25:02.148 2:08.588 42.578 50.857 35.153 14 11:20:58.174 2:10.602 44.307 50.948 35.347
17 11:27:09.831 2:07.683 42.559 50.271 34.853 15 11:23:09.264 2:11.090 43.865 51.495 35.730
18 11:29:17.296 2:07.465 42.418 50.206 34.841 16 11:25:36.373 2:27.109 48.620 57.010 41.479
19 11:31:27.058 2:09.762 43.522 50.882 35.358 17 11:28:07.192 2:30.819 49.733 58.036 43.050
18 11:30:43.138 2:35.946 51.378 1:01.736 42.832
(15) Amir FEYZULIN 19 11:33:19.845 2:36.707 50.703 1:03.059 42.945
1 10:48:07.903 2:22.671 46.093 50.709 45.869
2 10:51:39.341 3:31.438 1:22.699 1:12.667 56.072 (64) Jeff CURTIS
3 10:55:08.395 3:29.054 1:16.028 1:09.705 1:03.321 p1 10:55:40.199 9:55.035
4 10:58:10.320 3:01.925 1:07.035 1:06.602 48.288
5 11:00:18.863 2:08.543 42.896 50.197 35.450 (54) James SWEETNAM
6 11:02:26.755 2:07.892 42.458 50.304 35.130 p1 10:57:17.706 11:32.302 46.465 51.589
7 11:04:35.623 2:08.868 42.604 51.124 35.140
8 11:06:42.831 2:07.208 42.163 50.231 34.814
p9 11:08:55.218 2:12.387 42.511 49.971
10 11:12:19.339 3:24.121 50.036 34.940
1" 11:14:25.942 2:06.603 42.153 49.770 34.680
12 11:16:32.468 2:06.526 41.981 49.727 34.818
13 11:18:38.835 2:06.367 42.069 49.577 34.721
14 11:20:54.254 2:15.419 51.140 49.757 34.522
15 11:23:01.011 2:06.757 42.198 49.865 34.694
16 11:25:08.068 2:07.057 42.239 49.841 34.977
17 11:27:14.984 2:06.916 42111 49.976 34.829
18 11:29:21.950 2:06.966 42.042 49.909 35.015
19 11:31:28.382 2:06.432 42.198 49.691 34.543

(25) Marcus BAMBERG

1 10:48:10.742 2:25.768 46.018 50.135 49.615

2 10:51:38.563 3:27.821 1:18.835 1:12.874 56.112

3 10:55:07.855 3:29.292 1:16.219 1:08.992 1:04.081
p4 10:58:15.305 3:07.450 1:06.676 1:07.056

5 11:01:33.434 3:18.129 51.919 35.969

6 11:03:42.608 2:09.174 42.753 51.086 35.335

7 11:05:51.515 2:08.907 42.778 50.850 35.279
p8 11:08:04.997 2:13.482 42.661 50.703

9 11:11:27.195 3:22.198 50.945 35.182
10 11:13:35.827 2:08.632 42.947 50.676 35.009
1 11:15:43.569 2:07.742 42.509 50.499 34.734
12 11:17:51.572 2:08.003 42.650 50.422 34.931
13 11:19:59.230 2:07.658 42.664 50.195 34.799
14 11:22:06.853 2:07.623 42.459 50.542 34.622
15 11:24:14.810 2:07.957 42.616 50.158 35.183
16 11:26:23.183 2:08.373 43.009 50.498 34.866
17 11:28:31.292 2:08.109 42.714 50.377 35.018
18 11:30:40.200 2:08.908 42.801 50.979 35.128
19 11:32:48.892 2:08.692 42.971 50.525 35.196

(47) Mohammed AL KAZEMI

1 10:48:07.558 2:21.405 48.143 50.995 42.267
2 10:51:41.439 3:33.881 1:24.236 1:13.340 56.305
3 10:55:10.650 3:29.211 1:16.154 1:10.028 1:03.029
4 10:58:12.356 3:01.706 1:06.674 1:06.808 48.224
5 11:00:21.707 2:09.351 43.887 50.568 34.896
6  11:02:20.686 2:07.979 42.785 50.159 35.035
7 11:04:37.434 2:07.748 42.712 50.058 34.978
8 11:06:45.467 2:08.033 42.670 50.550 34.813
P9 11:08:59.897 2:14.430 42.876 51.093
10 11:12:20.523 3:20.626 50.293 35.073
1 11:14:29.933 2:09.410 42.838 51.435 35.137
12 11:16:37.347 2:07.414 42,541 50.008 34.865
13 11:18:47.572 2:10.225 43.158 51.688 35.379
Chief Timekeeper Orbits

Clerk of the Course
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